
Owner(s) Lot # Home Phone # Mobile Phone# Email
Christoper & Pamela Geye  North 1 541.218.2752 541.218.2742 chris@wmoregon.com

North 2

North 3

Katherine Hammack 3 602.370.1005 hammackk@gmail.com

Russ & Carol Paine 4 503.866.8870 russpaine@frontier.com 

Heidi Heidenreich 7 971.257.0252 425.466.0169 heidihh@comcast.net

Bari & Trina Johnson 8 509.930.4848 bariandtrina@gmail.com

Lisa Bentson 9 760.390.7099 lisabentson@gmail.com

Anthony & Kristy Ryan 10 360.798.3692 tony@weddlesurveying.com

24

25

Merrill & Elynor McPeak 26 503.329.6500 503.699.2931
mamcpeak@comcast.net                       

elliemcpeak@comcast.net
Mila Vitkova 27 971.235.1227 milusev3@gmail.com
Brandi Lee & Jaeger Wilf 28 707.322.1769 (Brandi) 650.207.0095 (Wilf) miss.brandilee@yahoo.com
Peter & Stephanie Sammons 29 480.747.4816 503.539.8694 nevermorecoco@aol.com

32
33 425.868.1856 425.471.2022
34

Christopher & Christine Diani 35 (co-owners) 503.287.3511 503.709.5915 christopher.a.diani@gmail.com
Gunther & Waltrud Hoffman 35 (co-owners) 503.720.7585 gunther_hoffman@comcast.net
James & Peggy Richards 36 503.720.7585 prmcelroy@msn.com
Ron & Lynell Bohr 37 602.390.3947 ronbohr@cox.net

40
41

Todd Karakashian & Paul Fukui 42 503.452.0347 (Todd) 503.715.6067 (Paul)
toddkarakashian@icloud.com         

paulfukui@maripoza.net
Information Not Shared at Owners Request 43
Katherine Hammack 44 602.370.1005 hammackk@gmail.com

Ronald & Kathleen Clark 45 503.880.4939 katclark60@aol.com
Wyatt & Linda Angelo 49 970.275.3630 808.482.0814 wyattlindaangelo@gmail.com
D/O Land & Development, LLC                                
[David & Olivia Cummings]

56 540.989.5594 oliviacidelrue@comcast.net

Terra Firma Property Development, Inc.              
[Chris Blackburn & Sean Blackburn]

503.551.7481 (Chris)
Chris@nwrusa.com        
Sean@nwrusa.com

mikeshainsky@gmail.comMike & Janice Shainsky 503.319.5700

Boyce & Brook Heidenreich b_heidenreich@comcast.net

Sycan B Corp. 541.746.8444 rboyles@sycan.com


